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Anna Morrison - (1133837) - Ulverston SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.91 445 H 30/11/19 CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET Carlisle Ulverston 3

32.05 440 H 26/01/20 2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

32.23 432 H 23/09/18 Workington ASC 9th Presidents Open Meet Workington Ulverston 3

32.26 431 H 03/02/18 2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups Kendal Ulverston 2

32.39 426 H 17/03/18 Ulverston Graded Open Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

32.42 425 H 19/01/19 2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Kendal Ulverston 2

32.46 423 H 30/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Ulverston 3

32.52 421 H 17/11/18 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Ulverston 2

32.58 419 H 02/04/17 Tynedale Invitational Meet 2017 Hexham Ulverston 3

32.61 417 H 15/07/17 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Ulverston 3

33.07 400 H 22/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Ulverston 3

33.22 395 H 24/09/17 8th Presidents Open Meet Workington Ulverston 3

33.36 390 H 23/03/19 ULVERSTON GRADED OPEN MEET Kendal Ulverston 3

33.57 383 H 14/01/17 Cumbria Age Group & County Championships Workington Ulverston 4

33.59 382 H 02/12/17 2017 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington Ulverston 3

33.63 380 H 07/02/16 2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Whitehaven Ulverston 2

33.65 380 H 25/03/17 Ulverston Graded Open Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

33.80 375 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Ulverston 3

33.93 370 H 01/02/19 ULVERSTON CLUB CHAMPS 2019 ULVERSTON Ulverston 4

33.99 369 H 01/07/17 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2017 Kendall Ulverston 3

34.15 363 H 28/10/17 Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017 Barrow-in-Furness Ulverston 3

34.21 361 H 10/09/17 Ulverston Club Championships 2017 Ulverston Ulverston 4

34.25 360 H 25/09/16 Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet Workington Ulverston 3

34.43 355 H 04/12/16 2016 Cumbria Winter Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

34.69 347 H 26/11/16 Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle Ulverston 3

34.73 345 H 02/07/16 Kendal Mint Open Gala Kendal Ulverston 3

34.79 344 H 06/12/15 2015 Cumbria Autumn Meet Whitehaven  3
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34.79 344 H 06/12/15 2015 Cumbria Autumn Meet Whitehaven  3

35.07 335 H 01/10/16 Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet 2016 Kendal Ulverston 3

35.68 319 H 25/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington  3

35.78 316 F 01/02/15 Ulverston Club Championships Ulverston Ulverston 4

36.10 308 H 04/06/16 Ulverston ASC Club Championships 2016 Ulverston Ulverston 4

36.36 301 H 07/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal  2

36.60 295 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

37.12 283 H 29/11/14 Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle  3

38.38 256 H 04/07/15 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2015 Kendal  3

45.13 157 F 28/09/13 Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013 Kendal Ulverston 3

45.67 152 H 26/01/14 2014 Cumbria Winter Meet Whitehaven Ulverston 3

54.72 88 H 20/04/13 Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin Whitehaven Ulverston 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.05 440 H 26/01/20 2020 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Workington Ulverston 2

31.91 445 H 30/11/19 CUMBRIA 2019 CUMBRIAN WINTER MEET Carlisle Ulverston 3

33.07 400 H 22/09/19 Workington ASC 10th Presidents Open Meet Cumbria Ulverston 3

33.36 390 H 23/03/19 ULVERSTON GRADED OPEN MEET Kendal Ulverston 3

33.93 370 H 01/02/19 ULVERSTON CLUB CHAMPS 2019 ULVERSTON Ulverston 4

32.42 425 H 19/01/19 2019 Cumbria County Championships and Age Groups Kendal Ulverston 2

32.52 421 H 17/11/18 Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet Wigan Ulverston 2

32.23 432 H 23/09/18 Workington ASC 9th Presidents Open Meet Workington Ulverston 3

32.39 426 H 17/03/18 Ulverston Graded Open Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

32.26 431 H 03/02/18 2018 Cumbrian County Championships & Age Groups Kendal Ulverston 2

33.59 382 H 02/12/17 2017 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington Ulverston 3

34.15 363 H 28/10/17 Barrow Halloween Sprint Meet 2017 Barrow-in-Furness Ulverston 3

33.22 395 H 24/09/17 8th Presidents Open Meet Workington Ulverston 3

34.21 361 H 10/09/17 Ulverston Club Championships 2017 Ulverston Ulverston 4

32.61 417 H 15/07/17 Richmond Dales Summer Madness Gala Leeds Ulverston 3

33.99 369 H 01/07/17 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2017 Kendall Ulverston 3

32.46 423 H 30/04/17 Blackpool Rocks 2017 Blackpool Ulverston 3

32.58 419 H 02/04/17 Tynedale Invitational Meet 2017 Hexham Ulverston 3

33.65 380 H 25/03/17 Ulverston Graded Open Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

33.57 383 H 14/01/17 Cumbria Age Group & County Championships Workington Ulverston 4

34.43 355 H 04/12/16 2016 Cumbria Winter Meet Kendal Ulverston 3

34.69 347 H 26/11/16 Carlisle Aquatics 2016 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle Ulverston 3

35.07 335 H 01/10/16 Ulverston Graded Age Group Meet 2016 Kendal Ulverston 3

34.25 360 H 25/09/16 Workington 7th Presidents Open Meet Workington Ulverston 3

34.73 345 H 02/07/16 Kendal Mint Open Gala Kendal Ulverston 3

36.10 308 H 04/06/16 Ulverston ASC Club Championships 2016 Ulverston Ulverston 4

33.80 375 H 01/05/16 Blackpool Rocks 2016 Blackpool Ulverston 3

33.63 380 H 07/02/16 2016 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Whitehaven Ulverston 2

34.79 344 H 06/12/15 2015 Cumbria Autumn Meet Whitehaven  3

38.38 256 H 04/07/15 Kendal Mint Open Gala 2015 Kendal  3

36.60 295 H 25/04/15 Harrogate District Spa Town Meet Harrogate  3

36.36 301 H 07/03/15 2015 Cumbria Age Groups & County Championships Kendal  2

35.78 316 F 01/02/15 Ulverston Club Championships Ulverston Ulverston 4

35.68 319 H 25/01/15 2015 Cumbria Winter Meet Workington  3

37.12 283 H 29/11/14 Carlisle Aquatics 2014 Sprints & Medley Open Meet Carlisle  3

45.67 152 H 26/01/14 2014 Cumbria Winter Meet Whitehaven Ulverston 3

45.13 157 F 28/09/13 Ulverston ASC Graded Age Group Meet 2013 Kendal Ulverston 3

54.72 88 H 20/04/13 Copeland 19th Bill & Monica Griffin Whitehaven Ulverston 3
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